Classroom Technology on Campus
Room &
Extension Display Type Designation Distance Learning
Capacity Room Facilities
1
Updated as of February 29, 2024
CH110
(Cypress Hills

Classroom Technology on Campus
Room &
Extension Display Type Designation Distance Learning
Capacity Room Facilities
18
Updated as of February 29, 2024
S-162
Ext. 4025
Epson Projector and
Motorized Screen - 144 inches
(Epson PowerLite 109W Projector)
Lecture Hall AVAILABLE w/
Camera & Speakerphone
PC Computer with
Internet Access,
NOVA Standing
Lectern
S-163
Epson Projector and
Motorized Screen - 144 inches
(Epson PowerLite 982W Projector)
Lecture Hall AVAILABLE w/
Camera & Speakerphone
PC Computer with
Internet Access,
NOVA Standing
Lectern
S-201
Ext. 5471
BoxLight Projector and
Pull Down Screen - 80 inches
(BoxLight Seattle X35N Projector)
Chemistry Lab
PC Computer with
Internet Access,
Cart
S-203
Ext. 5471
BoxLight Projector and
Pull Down Screen - 80 inches
(BoxLight Seattle X35N Projector)
Chemistry Lab
PC Computer with
Internet Access,
Cart
S-213
Epson Projector and
Dry Erase Board
(Epson PowerLite 680 Projector)
Classroom AVAILABLE w/
Camera & Speakerphone
PC Computer with
Internet Access,
NOVA Standing
Lectern
S-214
Ext. 4411
Epson Projector and
Motorized Screen - 92 inches
(Epson PowerLite 982W Projector)
Computer Lab AVAILABLE w/
Camera only
PC Computer with
Internet Access,
Spectrum Desk
S-225
Ext. 4355
Epson Projector and
Motorized Screen - 92 inches
(Epson PowerLite 982W Projector)
Computer Lab AVAILABLE
w/ Camera only
PC Computer with